
Day Date Opponent Site Team Time

Saturday 28-Jan Cuero (Scrimmage) Home V 11:00 AM

Tuesday 31-Jan Gonzales (Scrimmage) Home V 5:00 PM

Saturday 4-Feb Lady Comanche Alumni (Scrimmage) Home V 2:00 PM

Monday 6-Feb East Bernard (Scrimmage) Away V 5:00 PM

Friday 10-Feb Yoakum (Scrimmage) Home V 5:00 PM

Tuesday 14-Feb San Antonio Wagner Home V 6:00 PM

Thursday 16-Feb Rice Tournament - Rice Rice  V 9:30 AM

Thursday 16-Feb Rice Tournament - Navasota Rice  V 2:00 PM

Friday 17-Feb Rice Tournament - B.F. Terry Rice  V 11:00 AM

Friday 17-Feb Rice Tournament - Hempstead Rice  V 2:00 PM

Tuesday 21-Feb Navarro Away V 6:00 PM

Thursday 23-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Needville LaGrange V 3:30 PM

Thursday 23-Feb LaGrange Tournament - LaGrange LaGrange V 7:00 PM

Friday 24-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Columbus LaGrange V 10:15 AM

Friday 24-Feb LaGrange Tournament - East Bernard LaGrange V 5:15 PM

Saturday 25-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Cedar Creek LaGrange V 1:45 PM

Saturday 25-Feb LaGrange Tournament - Thorndale LaGrange V 3:30 PM

Tuesday 28-Feb *Weimar Home JV*/V 5:00/7:00

Thursday 2-Mar Brenham Tournament - Rains Hohlt Park V 11:00 AM

Thursday 2-Mar Brenham Tournament - Waller Hohlt Park V 1:00 PM

Tuesday 7-Mar *Louise Home V 6:00 PM

Friday 10-Mar *Flatonia Away V 6:00 PM

Monday 13-Mar *Bloomington Home JV*/V 10:00/12:00 

Tuesday 14-Mar La Vernia Away V 1:00 PM

Thursday 16-Mar *Schulenburg Away JV*/V 3:00/5:00 PM

Tuesday 21-Mar *Ganado Home V 6:00 PM

Friday 24-Mar Moulton Away JV 6:00 PM

Saturday 25-Mar Schulenburg JV Tournament Away JV* TBD

Tuesday 28-Mar *Weimar Away JV*/V 5:00/7:00 PM

Friday 31-Mar *Flatonia Home V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 4-Apr *Louise Away V 6:00 PM

Thursday 6-Apr *Bloomington Away JV*/V 4:30/6:00 PM

Tuesday 11-Apr *Schulenburg (Senior Night) Home JV*/V 5:00/7:00 PM

Friday 14-Apr *Ganado Away V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 18-Apr Moulton Home JV 5:00 PM

Tuesday 18-Apr Marion Away V 6:00 PM

Monday 24-Apr Warm Up Playoff Game-TBA
Tuesday April 25

Saturday April 29

Saturday May 6

Saturday May 13

Saturday May 20 * District Game
Saturday May 27 *JV TBD
Wed-Sat May31 1/12/2023
Coaches: Jason Keller, Ray Neal, Anastacia Rehak
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